POJ TRANSMITTAL LETTER Ent of State

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: H	awks La (Proposed corp	hding II	COrp.	
			•	5552447 _
			07/22/02	01059 015
Enclosed is an original a	and one(1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a	check for: 87-5	Oxxxx87.50
\$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
	,	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
EDOM.	F Clis	Son	SEI TALL	02

FROM:	E. Clisson	SECR	02 A	
	Name (Printed or typed)	AHA AHA	AUG	П
	P a R av 1215	ARY	<u></u>	-
	1.0.130X 134)	40		1
	Address	07 1.S	ö	
	Deleon Spring 5, FL. 32130	ATE RIDA	02	
	City, State & Zip			

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

W0878/14



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

July 23, 2002

E.. CRISSON P.O. BOX 1347 DELEON SPRINGS, FL 32130

SUBJECT: HAWKS LANDING II CORP.

Ref. Number: W02000021183

We have received your document for HAWKS LANDING II CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must have a Florida street address. A post office box, personal mail box (PMB), or mail drop-box address is not acceptable.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6878.

Letter Number: 502A00044754

Alan Crum Document Specialist New Filing Section

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	Calllower
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)	EC
ARTICLE I NAME	
The name of the corporation shall be:	
HAWKS LANDING I	[CORP.
F110000	= 0
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	超ら世
11901 NW 4TH STREET	FILED FILED RECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORID
PLANTATION FLA 33325	所名 至 口
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	5T. 9; (
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	22 N
	77
TO OPEN A NEW BUSINESS IN THE STAT	F OF FLOKIDA
ARTICLE IV SHARES	
The number of shares of stock is: ONE THOUSAND (1000)	
ALL ANDREAD OF THE COORS (ontional)	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS (DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The name(s), address(es) and the(s).	•
A DOMEST DE LA CONTROL ACENT	
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	•
The name and Plorida street address of the regions of any	
E.M. CRISSON	- 2 17/
STREET ADDRESS 11901 NW 4TH S.	1. FLANTATION TI
	33325
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:	
	-
E-M. CRISSON	7 2221
11901 NW 4TH ST. PLANTATION F	/,
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corp	oration at the place designated in thi
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to ac	t in this capacity
Celi M. Cress	4/25/2002 Date
Signature/Registered Agent	, ·
	4/25/2002
Elli Fr. Cruse	Date
Signature/Incorporator	